Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-STUDS Metric Threaded Rods - Steel Class 8.8, Hot Dip Galvani
zed
Threaded rod 8.8 grade steel, hot-dip galvanized (HDG) with increased corrosion resi
stance, for use with bonded anchors
Product information
1.	Drill  hole to the required  diameter  and depth  for stud size  being used.

Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness t
fix
for: Hole diameter
d L h
nom, 6d
h
nom, 12d
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8 R-STUDS-08110-88HD 8 110 52 4 9
M10
R-STUDS-10170-88HD 10 170 98 38 12
R-STUDS-10190-88HD 10 190 118 58 12
R-STUDS-10130-88HD 10 130 58 - 12
M12
R-STUDS-12160-88HD 12 160 73 1 14
R-STUDS-12220-88HD 12 220 133 61 14
R-STUDS-12260-88HD 12 260 173 101 14
M16
R-STUDS-16150-88HD 16 150 35 - 18
R-STUDS-16240-88HD 16 240 125 29 18
R-STUDS-16300-88HD 16 300 185 89 18
R-STUDS-16190-88HD 16 190 75 - 18
M20
R-STUDS-20235-88HD 20 235 92 - 22
R-STUDS-20260-88HD 20 260 117 - 22
R-STUDS-20300-88HD 20 300 157 37 22
M24 R-STUDS-24300-88HD 24 300 128 - 26
M30 R-STUDS-30380-88HD 30 380 166 - 32
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes